ETG Digital Pressure Gauge Series
Intrinsically Safe
Includes: quick start guide, batteries, protective boot, and NIST cert with data.
• 0.05%, 0.1%, or 0.25% full scale accuracy over
operating temperature
• Dual sensor technology to measure absolute
and gauge pressure with one device
• High and low alarm settings with icon and red

Phone: 888-797-3740  / Email: sales@vaetrix.com / 143 Raymond Rd, Candia, NH 03034 USA
09/01/2020www.vaetrix.com
Part Number Configurator: Ordering Information
Model Range Sensor
Type Accuracy Option
ETG =
Handheld
PSI
Value
C = Compound
I = Isolated
05 = 0.05% FS
10 = 0.1% FS
25 = 0.25% FS
TP = Ambient
Temperature
BT = Bluetooth
EX = Intrinsically Safe
Examples ETG-15-C-05-EX, ETG-30-C-05-BT, ETG-100-I-05, ETG-100-I-10-EX, ETG-
1K-I-10-TP-EX, ETG-3K-I-25-TP, ETG-5K-I-25-EX